
 
 

 

LIMASSOL DISTRICT 

PER CAPITA YIELD (KILOS PER INHABITANT) OF PACKAGING WASTE COLLECTION  WITH THE 
DOOR-TO-DOOR SYSTEM  

Α/Α 
MUNICIPALITY 
/ COMMUNITY 

POPULATION 

PMD PAPER GLASS  

2025 2024 

2025 
vs 

2024 
% 

2025 2024 

2025 
vs 

2024 
% 

2025 2024 

2025 
vs 

2024 
% 

 

1 
Agios 
Athanasios 

16,520 21 25.49 -18% 9.55 9.85 -3% 14.27 15.40 -7%  

2 Agios Tychonas 4,502 14.54 22.67 -36% 7.55 12.37 -39% 99.06 101.99 -3%  

3 Germasogeia 17,329 22.21 22.91 -3% 17.77 19.93 -11% 22.90 25.45 -10%  

4 Kato Polemidia 23,174 12.91 12.46 4% 8.39 6.62 27% 3.22 3.56 -10%  

5 Lemesos 107,970 16.1 16.33 -1% 15.80 13.43 18% 11.07 11.10 0%  

6 Mesa Geitonia 15,925 12.88 13.96 -8% 10.86 12.55 -14% 4.20 4.19 0%  

7 Mouttagiaka 3,239 27.41 21.32 29% 14.82 16.52 -10% 8.23 9.44 -13%  

8 Pano Polemidia 3,419 47.33 46.33 2% 14.86 13.05 14% 4.46 6.49 -31%  

9 Paramali 230 12.63 11.83 7% 15.04 14.17 6% 4.26 9.24 -54%  

10 Pareklisia 3,492 16.82 17.36 -3% 6.93 8.70 -20% 37.85 27.69 37%  



 
11 Pissouri 2,047 28.6 31.7 -10% 21.08 24.25 -13% 48.76 49.86 -2%  

12 Pyrgos 3,066 15.74 19.02 -17% 7.72 9.91 -22% 45.08 39.08 15%  

13 Ypsonas 13,966 21.78 18.92 15% 6.73 10.01 -33% 3.86 3.99 -3%  

14 Erimi 3,159 18.47 16.11 15% 1.18 3.79 -69% 8.66 6.46 34%  

15 Trachoni 4,549 26.41 18.64 42% 12.16 11.13 9% 2.58 2.57 0%  

16 Kolossi 6,482 12.26 13.3 -8% 3.76 4.31 -13% 3.70 3.72 -1%  

17 Sotira Lemesou 232 13.97 11.5 21% 1.18 2.87 -59% 14.69 15.21 -3%  

18 Kantou 417 7.77 6.4 21% 0.65 1.60 -59% 8.08 9.28 -13%  

19 Akrotiri 931 5.55 6.52 -15% 2.90 2.82 3% 5.60 4.32 30%  

20 Asomatos 895       3.08 2.93 5% 6.39 4.98 28%  

21 Episkopi 4,098       0.51 0.00   1.21 0.00    

22 Other (Moni)               187 207 -10%  

  TOTAL 235,642 354 353 0% 183 201 -9% 545 561 -3%  

 


